
BEG INTERS E R/W US-41 & N LINE 
SE1/4, RUN E 150 FT, S  210 FT, 
RD, N 210 FT TO POB. 

K & K DEVELOPMENTS LLC
157 ELLISON LN
RICHMOND, CA 94801

34-5S-17-09510-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
02

34517.00 1.00/

03/24/2022 MLU

09/20/2017 BC 0.82 43,050 0 0 43,050

STANDARD
3

154,703
13,860
43,050

211,613
0

211,613
0

211,613
211,613

0

211,613

1426/1727 12/09/2020 WD U I 37 525,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUVARGAIN AMPARO REVO

K & K DEVELOPMENTS 

1354/1219 2/08/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUVARGAIN AMPARO

EUVARGAIN AMPARO AS
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13403 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 5,850 83.9492 52.89 309,406 1960 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 5850

BAS 2,860 100 2,860 75,633

BAS 2,990 100 2,990 79,071

5,850 5,850 154,703

BAS= W30 S40 E70 BAS=  E40 N50 W30 N15 W30 S5 W20 S10 E6 S10
E 34 S40$ N40 W34 N10 W6 S10 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 26 48 1,248.00 UT 11.00 11.00 20 0 0 3 20 2,746

4 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 21 86 1,806.00 UT 14.00 14.00 40 0 0 3 40 10,114

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

13,860

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 0.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 43,050


